
Tender No. Item / Nature of works Mode of Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publicaiton of 

NIT

Type of 
Bidding 

(Single/ Two 
Bid system)

Last date of 
receipt of 
Tedner

Nos. of 
Tenders 
Received

Nos. and names of 
parties qualified after 
technical evaluation

Nos. and name of 
parties not qualified  
after technical 
evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to lowest 

tenderer / Evaluated 
L1

Contract No. & Date Name of Contractor Value of 
contract (Rs.   

Lacs)

Scheduled 
date of 

completion of 
supplies.

Not Applicable
(NA)

Hiring the services of the
Mini Bus, bearing the
Registrat No. AS-03,
AC0323 under Operation
Section, PS-3, Jorhat

Nomination Not 
Applicable 
(NA)

NA NA NA 1 No. 
1) M/s. Sanjib Bharali, 
Hitibaruah Goan, PO: 
Chengaligaon DT: Jorhat, 
Assam

None YES 6107759 1) M/s. Sanjib Bharali,
Hitibaruah Goan, PO:
Chengaligaon DT:
Jorhat, Assam

9.9 31/04/2015

Not Applicable
(NA)

Annual Maintenance
Contract for AMARA
RAJA BATTERY
CHARGERS at all Repeater
Stations ,RT, Tengakhat &
Fetengbor by OEM M/s
Amara Raja Power Systems
Ltd (RS1,
RS2,RS3,RS4,RS5,RS8,RS
9,RS10,RS11, RS12,RS13,
RS14,RS15,RS16,RS17 ,
Tengakhat RT &
Fetengbor)

Nomination Not 
Applicable 
(NA)

NA NA NA 1 No. 
1)M/s. Amara Raja 
Power System Limited, 
Renigunta –Cuddapah 
Road, Karakambadi, 
Tirupati – 517 520   

None YES 6107802 of
31/12/2013

1)M/s. Amara Raja
Power System Limited,
Renigunta –Cuddapah
Road, Karakambadi,
Tirupati – 517 520   

9.3 31-12-2015

Not Applicable
(NA)

HSD Nomination Not 
Applicable 
(NA)

Single NA NA M/S Saikia and Sons
Jorhat

None YES 7114538/GOS 
Dated 2.12.2013

M/S Saikia and
Sons Jorhat

6.68 As when
required 
basis

Not Applicable
(NA)

HSD Nomination Not 
Applicable 
(NA)

Single NA NA M/S Pratyaksha HP
Damur

None YES 7114604/GOS 
Dated 
18.12.2013

M/S Pratyaksha
HP Damur

6.05 As when
required 
basis

Not Applicable
(NA)

HSD Nomination Not 
Applicable 
(NA)

Single NA NA M/S Saikia and
Sons Jorhat

None Proposal no
PL/STORES/1
9/511 dated
19.11.2013

7114538/GOS 
Dated 
2.12.2013

M/S Saikia and
Sons Jorhat

6.68 As when
required 
basis

Not Applicable
(NA)

HSD Nomination Not 
Applicable 
(NA)

Single NA NA M/S Pratyaksha
HP Damur

None Proposal no
PL/STORES/1
9/541dated 
16.12.2013

7114604/GOS 
Dated 
18.12.2013

M/S Pratyaksha 
HP Damur

6.05 As when
required 
basis

DETAILS OF CONTRACT AWARDED VALUE ABOVE 5 LAKHS  ON NOMINATON BASIS DURING
 THE MONTH OF DECEMBER - 2013

 


